12 | 11 | 10 | 9 | 8 | 4 | 3 | 2 1
ITEM PART
STUDIOFORCEINl-V 12 29) | NO- NUMECR DESBRIPTION il
EXTRUSION CFIl 12 MAIN
652-1150 REV B ~ PP aNoDBLK 1
e G 2  641-0107 |PCB COMPLETE ENGINE SFII 2
e 3 |430-1406-0 |[SCREW M3 X 6 SHCS BLK 16
HIROSE BRIDGE (FLOATING
5 |641-0325 |REFLECTOR SFII 4
@ 6 |641-0215 |LENS SF Il 1
EXTRUSION CFIl 12 CLAMP
7 652-0101  \mAcH ANOD BLK 1
e @ SCREW SELF TAP FH PLPS
8 1429-6110-0 |5\ ' 'ST2.9x9.5 RoHS z
@ Q 9 |652-0003 |FAN PLATE CFll 12 BLK 1
10 621-0057 |FAN ASSY CF12 1
@ 11  430-1212-0 |SCREW M3x12 PH PLPS BLK 2
@ 12  440-5516-8 |ORING 4.1mm NBR701.6mmW| 2
SA SFIl V12 BOTTOM
13 |652-0511  |aR SEL Y] 1
a SCREW SELF TAP PH PLPS
14 1435-6295-0 |5 ' 'ST3 5x9.5 RoHS 4
15 1621-0046 |YOKE CF12 COMPLETE 1
END PLATE LOCKING CF12
@ 17 480-2518-1 WASHER FLAT M8 TYPE M 3
18 450-1212-0 |SCREW M5x12 PH PLPS BLK 2
@ 19 480-2914-4 |WASHER DOUBLE SPRINGM8 | 1
20 1622-0012 |LEVER QUICK RELEASE 1
0 21  1440-1216-2 |SCREW M4x16 PH PLPS SS 1
22 |480-2112-1 |FLAT WASHER, M8 TYPE L ZPL| 1
23 |652.0002 15210 PLATE CONNECTORCF Il |
@ 24 1460-3105-0 |NUT HEX M6 BLACK 1
25 1430-3102-1 |M3 HEX NUT ZN 1
26  1430-1110-0 |SCREW M3x10 FH PLPS BLK 1
@ 27 |621-0049 éagsssomes LOCK CF12 )
28 1900-0342 |PLUNGER BALL M6 1
SCREW SELF TAP FH PLPS
STRIP IDENTIFICATION
30 1652-0554  |5TUDIO FORCE IV 12 2
31 |652-0470 %EA TO ENGINEFROMCTRL |
32 |652-0446 |PSU TO ENGINE 1
12 | 11 10 4 | 3 | 2 | 1




12 | 11 | 10 | 9 | | 3 2 | 1
ITEM PART
STUDIO FORCE II-12 NO. | Nueer | DESERIPTERM ATH
BOTTOM BRACKET
652-0511 REV B 1050004 eFr2 ‘
PCB COMPLETE SF 11 12
° 2 652-0201 ADDRESSING 1
SCREW M2.9 x 8 PH
e 5 42912089  |p7pRy BLK PLASTITE | 4
WASHER FLAT M3.5
@ 7 1652-0200 OVERLAY, CF 11 12 1
S/A PSU WITH HARN
8  1652-0605 CAP AND SILICONE 1
RUBBER
WASHER LOCK M4 EXT
@ 9 |440-2608-4 ISR L 4
BLK
WASHER LOCK M5 EXT
11 450-2609-1 | 255TH 21 2
@ 12  |450-3205-1 |INUT HEX M5 COMBIZn | 2
NUT HEX M2.5, 5.5mm
13 42531021 |\r 0B ATED 4
14  652-0210 ANTENNA MOUNT 1
900-1319 [ANTENNA,
15 |900-1319 FLEX CIRC PCB w 53mm| 1
CABLE]
16  1430.3203.0 |NUT HEX M3 NYLOCK 6
BLK
SPACER ROUND M3
12 | 11 10 3 2 1




	652-1150 [MAIN ASSEMBLY, SF II - EXPLODED 
	652-0511 [SA SFII V12 BOTTOM BRACKET] - EXPLODED



